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£55.00 per person

APPETISERS (for the table)

CARPACCIO OF HOME CURED SHETLAND SALMON mustard caviar, curry leaf snow
CRISP KALE AND ARTICHOKE CHAAT chutney medley (v)
GRILLED JAPANESE LONG AUBERGINE peanut and sesame crumble (vg)(n)

STARTERS (choose one)

BANANA LEAF WRAPPED SEA BREAM coconut & mango chutney, masala rice flakes
CLAY OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN TIKKA mustard and honey, coriander chutney
BHADITRAKA — Grilled lamb escalope with divine dark spices, smoked paprika raita
SOYA & CHILLI GLAZED PORK RIBS masala cashew nut (n)(g)

KADHAI SPICED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM truffled Jerusalem artichoke puree (v)
CHAR-GRILLED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI spiced almond flakes & rose petals (v)(n)

MAINS (choose one)

CRAB & KOKUM CRUSTED POLLOCK seafood bisque, lemon rice
CHAR-GRILLED KING PRAWNS Alleppey curry sauce, steamed rice
CHICKEN BREAST FILLED WITH DRIED FRUITS & POMEGRANATE tomato fenugreek sauce
SMOKED SADDLE OF KENTISH LAMB nutmeg and peppercorn sauce, masala mash
MALABAR ROOT VEGETABLE BIRYANI coconut raita, lemon pickle (vg)
PANEER BUTTER MASALA Punjabi style paneer and peas in rich sauce (n)

SIDES (for the table)

Black lentils & Garlic naan

DESSERTS (choose one)

CHOCOLATE DELICE chocolate cannoli, banana ice cream (n)(g)
ROYAL PUNJABI MALAI KULFI saffron and cardamom
RASMALAI TRES LECHES CAKE pistachio nougat (n)(g)
DATE & GINGER PANCAKE coconut lime sorbet (vg)(g)

COFFEE & PETITS FOURS

(v) VEGETARIAN (vg) VEGAN (n) CONTAINS NUTS (g) CONTAINS GLUTEN Allergen menus available on request

Prices include VAT at prevailing rate. Please inform one of our team of any specific allergy or dietary requirement before placing
your order. Our suppliers and kitchens use a variety of ingredients which makes it impossible to guarantee that the food is
allergen-trace free. Therefore, guests with any dietary restrictions or allergies are requested to inform wait staff upfront before
placing your order and are advised not to share food with other guests on the table. We import all our spices directly from
approved growers across India. Our food suppliers have given assurances that none of our ingredients are genetically modified.
Fish may contain small bones. Game dishes may contain shot.



